CITY: GLENCOE

423
441
444
445
447
451
453
454
541
561
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$20,196,046
$15,469,455
$13,729,289
$16,226,001
$8,676,738
$71,850
$14,440,528
$2,122,500
$3,202,315
$1,135,486
$818,610
$2,946,446
$4,735,508
$308,228
$42,817,489

$146,896,489

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$2,253,459
$1,326,360
$4,584,281
$4,909,087
$1,760,584
$64,935
$6,613,642
$290,977
$756,036
$137,984
$784,559
$2,801,824
$1,776,340
$167,731
$19,751,038

$47,978,837

SALES TAX

$146,477
$86,817
$297,980
$349,691
$114,438
$4,220
$429,895
$18,912
$49,144
$8,971
$53,589
$187,294
$115,766
$10,901
$1,288,489

$3,162,584

USE TAX

$2,693
$1,010
$462
$97
$1,030
$0
$4,630
$0

$374
$410

$0
$1,104
$21,158
$27
$84,553

$117,548

TOTAL TAX

$149,170
$87,827
$298,442
$349,788
$115,468
$4,220
$434,525
$18,912
$49,518
$9,381
$53,589
$188,398
$136,924
$10,928
$1,373,042

$3,280,132
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