## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: GLENCOE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$20,196,046	\$2,253,459	\$146,477	\$2,693	\$149,170	7
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$15,469,455	\$1,326,360	\$86,817	\$1,010	\$87,827	4
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$13,729,289	\$4,584,281	\$297,980	\$462	\$298,442	6
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$16,226,001	\$4,909,087	\$349,691	\$97	\$349,788	5
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$8,676,738	\$1,760,584	\$114,438	\$1,030	\$115,468	6
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$71,850	\$64,935	\$4,220	\$0	\$4,220	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$14,440,528	\$6,613,642	\$429,895	\$4,630	\$434,525	33
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$2,122,500	\$290,977	\$18,912	\$0	\$18,912	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$3,202,315	\$756,036	\$49,144	\$374	\$49,518	7
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,135,486	\$137,984	\$8,971	\$410	\$9,381	7
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$818,610	\$784,559	\$53,589	\$0	\$53,589	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$2,946,446	\$2,801,824	\$187,294	\$1,104	\$188,398	6
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$4,735,508	\$1,776,340	\$115,766	\$21,158	\$136,924	13
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$308,228	\$167,731	\$10,901	\$27	\$10,928	10
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$42,817,489	\$19,751,038	\$1,288,489	\$84,553	\$1,373,042	34
CITY TOTAL	\$146,896,489	\$47,978,837	\$3,162,584	\$117,548	\$3,280,132	151